

MAIN CASE No: W.P. No. 4437 of 2026

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	20.04.2026	<u>HCJ (AKrS, J) & GMM, J</u> Sri K.P. Amarnath Reddy, learned counsel appears for petitioner. Sri K. Sai Akarsh, learned Assistant Government Pleader appears for Sri Swaroop Oorilla, learned Government Pleader for State Tax, for respondents. Learned counsel for the respondents seeks time for instructions. The matter is adjourned for 30.04.2026. _____ HCJ(AKrS, J) _____ GMM, J <i>kvni</i>	Transferred to i/o folder before corrections, if any.